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CITY: CHANHASSEN
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$2,787,196
$7,074,768
$46,108,059
$33,668,534
$72,586,596
$9,963,814
$52,734,481
$40,182,059
$12,754,588
$5,384,485
$22,623,580
$65,317,561
$4,205,391
$2,307,477
$60,538,180
$5,908,170
$461,858
$991,486
$544,093
$2,439,344
$660,899
$99,866,304

$549,108,923

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$1,219,848 $79,293
$0 $0
$1,161,882 $75,521
$79,061 $5,139
$4,131,699 $268,559
$1,539,883 $100,089
$42,587,472 $2,768,178
$9,225,091 $599,851
$4,256,968 $276,702
$1,939,794 $126,083
$21,667,403 $1,448,622
$46,517,448 $3,131,858
$4,076,983 $265,522
$1,248,699 $81,171
$7,459,470 $484,863
$4,177,627 $271,532
$349,978 $22,752
$986,422 $73,034
$16,914 $1,101
$194,708 $12,655
$132,160 $8,589
$27,701,458 $1,808,797
$180,670,968 $11,909,911

USE TAX

$2,575
$143
$51,452
$8,945
$10,578
$679
$3,979
$12

$51
$4,466
$5,196
$6,166
$0

$47
$45,562
$1,412
$344
$133

$0

$164

$0
$131,191

$273,095

TOTAL TAX

$81,868
$143
$126,973
$14,084
$279,137
$100,768
$2,772,157
$599,863
$276,753
$130,549
$1,453,818
$3,138,024
$265,522
$81,218
$530,425
$272,944
$23,096
$73,167
$1,101
$12,819
$8,589
$1,939,988

$12,183,006
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