MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: CHANHASSEN

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$2,787,196	\$1,219,848	\$79,293	\$2,575	\$81,868	16
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$7,074,768	\$0	\$0	\$143	\$143	5
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$46,108,059	\$1,161,882	\$75,521	\$51,452	\$126,973	5
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$33,668,534	\$79,061	\$5,139	\$8,945	\$14,084	б
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$72,586,596	\$4,131,699	\$268,559	\$10,578	\$279,137	15
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$9,963,814	\$1,539,883	\$100,089	\$679	\$100,768	8
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$52,734,481	\$42,587,472	\$2,768,178	\$3,979	\$2,772,157	8
54	RETL:FOOD	\$40,182,059	\$9,225,091	\$599,851	\$12	\$599,863	4
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$12,754,588	\$4,256,968	\$276,702	\$51	\$276,753	8
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$5,384,485	\$1,939,794	\$126,083	\$4,466	\$130,549	16
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$22,623,580	\$21,667,403	\$1,448,622	\$5,196	\$1,453,818	24
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$65,317,561	\$46,517,448	\$3,131,858	\$6,166	\$3,138,024	72
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$4,205,391	\$4,076,983	\$265,522	\$0	\$265,522	4
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$2,307,477	\$1,248,699	\$81,171	\$47	\$81,218	14
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$60,538,180	\$7,459,470	\$484,863	\$45,562	\$530,425	49
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$5,908,170	\$4,177,627	\$271,532	\$1,412	\$272,944	15
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$461,858	\$349,978	\$22,752	\$344	\$23,096	б
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$991,486	\$986,422	\$73,034	\$133	\$73,167	8
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$544,093	\$16,914	\$1,101	\$0	\$1,101	4
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$2,439,344	\$194,708	\$12,655	\$164	\$12,819	14
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$660,899	\$132,160	\$8,589	\$0	\$8,589	8
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$99,866,304	\$27,701,458	\$1,808,797	\$131,191	\$1,939,988	46
	CITY TOTAL	\$549,108,923	\$180,670,968	\$11,909,911	\$273,095	\$12,183,006	355